
2023 Journey Linemen Rodeo Crew Results

Overall

Teams Company Score Time Score Time Score Time Score 1st Man Time 2nd Man Time Total Score Time

1 A Team - Brandon Gloria , David Angove , Jacob Hunt J03 SCE 100 01:48.50 100 10:37.03 100 08:44.75 100 00:56.19 00:59.90 01:56.09 400 23:06.37 1

2 APS Team 3 - Oscar Gonzales, Ryan Rozendaal, Derric Cullinane J13 APS 100 02:08.78 100 08:43.78 100 10:14.41 100 01:19.31 01:10.43 02:29.74 400 23:36.71 2

3 BFD - Francisco Flores , Dustin Curry , Brandon Dance J02 PG&E 100 01:38.56 100 08:34.81 100 11:05.15 100 01:09.68 01:14.22 02:23.90 400 23:42.42 3

4 APS Team 1 - Scott Marlatt, Sam De La Cruz, Troy Hall J11 APS 100 02:29.53 100 09:30.63 100 09:09.95 100 01:37.25 01:24.88 03:02.13 400 24:12.24 4

5 Smooth Crew - Anthony Albright, Adam Beene, JP Richard J15 PG&E 100 03:05.50 100 09:16.62 100 09:59.75 100 01:06.60 01:32.63 02:39.23 400 25:01.10 5

6 District 51 - Vinnie Sanchez, Justin Maple, Matt Katz J08 SCE 100 02:35.69 100 10:18.93 100 09:09.68 100 03:09.03 01:31.69 04:40.72 400 26:45.02 6

7 Kerntucky with a splash of Tennessee - Jordan Chene (Peanut), Logan Schaffer, Stephen KoenigJ10 PG&E 100 02:43.40 100 11:16.16 100 10:04.69 100 01:17.75 01:42.41 03:00.16 400 27:04.41 7

8 MHGC - Shannon Spah, Joe Rogers, Josh Daly J06 PG&E 100 02:13.53 100 09:36.31 100 12:07.47 100 01:55.44 01:56.18 03:51.62 400 27:48.93 8

9 Biscuit - Brandon Branch , Jake Gilmer, Kyle Vanderpool J19 PG&E 100 03:19.15 100 11:18.04 100 12:31.54 100 01:27.09 01:36.75 03:03.84 400 30:12.57 9

10 Hardisty - Eric Hardisty, Daniel Hardisty, Dillon Firpo J18 SCE 100 03:28.25 100 18:35.06 100 12:44.81 100 02:04.12 01:56.50 04:00.62 400 38:48.74 10

11 Sturgeon Electric CA/IBEW Local 47 - Daniel Jameson, Cole Rae-Plouffe, Steve LekvoldJ16 Sturgeon Electric CA/IBEW Local 47 100 01:29.31 100 08:09.94 100 10:47.75 98 01:07.74 01:08.09 02:15.83 398 22:42.83 11

12 Sierra Speed - Jordan Ralls, Ben Boardway, Carson Penny J09 PG&E 100 02:11.84 100 11:32.54 100 09:08.22 98 01:02.04 01:05.34 02:07.38 398 24:59.98 12

13 Buns of Steel - Aaron Sabato, Dave Carlon, Henry Castillo J07 PG&E 100 02:43.97 100 12:05.50 98 10:56.44 100 01:45.94 01:51.38 03:37.32 398 29:23.23 13

14 N.H.B. - Chance Nelson, Luke Bogart, Heath Hatch J14 Rocky Mountain Power 100 02:48.00 98 07:54.50 98 09:05.43 100 01:33.84 01:40.06 03:13.90 396 23:01.83 14

15 APS Team 2  - Marcus Lehmann, Jon Murillo, Jared Papa J12 APS 96 04:46.53 100 09:55.00 100 14:08.63 100 01:51.35 01:26.87 03:18.22 396 32:08.38 15

16 CRC - Les Carranza, Robert Rocha, Gerard Coburn J05 SCE 100 03:24.34 98 17:39.22 98 19:00.97 100 03:18.84 03:24.15 06:42.99 396 46:47.52 16

17 SCE Tulare 51 - James Bylow, Jonathan Gutierrez, Alex Cortez J17 SCE 94 03:38.00 100 14:44.43 100 11:22.66 100 02:18.53 01:53.31 04:11.84 394 33:56.93 17

18 Line Heathens - Ian Mackay, Wyatt Pesonen, Chris Martin J04 PG&E 100 02:37.62 100 10:07.90 98 12:07.09 76 01:29.34 01:50.44 03:19.78 374 28:12.39 18
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BIB Crews Company Senior? Score Time Score Time Score Time Score 1st Man Time 2nd Man Time Total Score Time Events Time
J01 Dry Canyon ‐ Toby Claude, Curt Norris, Brian Wheeler  Hotline 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 0 #DIV/0!
J02 BFD ‐ Francisco Flores , Dustin Curry , Brandon Dance  PG&E 0 100 01:38.56 100 08:34.81 100 11:05.15 100 01:09.68 01:14.22 02:23.90 400 23:42.42 4 05:55.61
J03 A Team ‐ Brandon Gloria , David Angove , Jacob Hunt  SCE 0 100 01:48.50 100 10:37.03 100 08:44.75 100 00:56.19 00:59.90 01:56.09 400 23:06.37 4 05:46.59
J04 Line Heathens ‐ Ian Mackay, Wyatt Pesonen, Chris Martin PG&E 0 100 02:37.62 100 10:07.90 98 12:07.09 76 01:29.34 01:50.44 03:19.78 374 28:12.39 4 07:03.10
J05 CRC ‐ Les Carranza, Robert Rocha, Gerard Coburn SCE 0 100 03:24.34 98 17:39.22 98 19:00.97 100 03:18.84 03:24.15 06:42.99 396 46:47.52 4 11:41.88
J06 MHGC ‐ Shannon Spah, Joe Rogers, Josh Daly PG&E 0 100 02:13.53 100 09:36.31 100 12:07.47 100 01:55.44 01:56.18 03:51.62 400 27:48.93 4 06:57.23
J07 Buns of Steel ‐ Aaron Sabato, Dave Carlon, Henry Castillo  PG&E 0 100 02:43.97 100 12:05.50 98 10:56.44 100 01:45.94 01:51.38 03:37.32 398 29:23.23 4 07:20.81
J08 District 51 ‐ Vinnie Sanchez, Justin Maple, Matt Katz SCE 0 100 02:35.69 100 10:18.93 100 09:09.68 100 03:09.03 01:31.69 04:40.72 400 26:45.02 4 06:41.26
J09 Sierra Speed ‐ Jordan Ralls, Ben Boardway, Carson Penny PG&E 0 100 02:11.84 100 11:32.54 100 09:08.22 98 01:02.04 01:05.34 02:07.38 398 24:59.98 4 06:15.00
J10 Kerntucky with a splash of Tennessee ‐ Jordan Chene (Peanut), Logan Schaffer, StePG&E 0 100 02:43.40 100 11:16.16 100 10:04.69 100 01:17.75 01:42.41 03:00.16 400 27:04.41 4 06:46.10
J11 APS Team 1 ‐ Scott Marlatt, Sam De La Cruz, Troy Hall APS 0 100 02:29.53 100 09:30.63 100 09:09.95 100 01:37.25 01:24.88 03:02.13 400 24:12.24 4 06:03.06
J12 APS Team 2  ‐ Marcus Lehmann, Jon Murillo, Jared Papa APS 0 96 04:46.53 100 09:55.00 100 14:08.63 100 01:51.35 01:26.87 03:18.22 396 32:08.38 4 08:02.10
J13 APS Team 3 ‐ Oscar Gonzales, Ryan Rozendaal, Derric Cullinane APS 0 100 02:08.78 100 08:43.78 100 10:14.41 100 01:19.31 01:10.43 02:29.74 400 23:36.71 4 05:54.18
J14 N.H.B. ‐ Chance Nelson, Luke Bogart, Heath Hatch  Rocky Mou 0 100 02:48.00 98 07:54.50 98 09:05.43 100 01:33.84 01:40.06 03:13.90 396 23:01.83 4 05:45.46
J15 Smooth Crew ‐ Anthony Albright, Adam Beene, JP Richard PG&E 0 100 03:05.50 100 09:16.62 100 09:59.75 100 01:06.60 01:32.63 02:39.23 400 25:01.10 4 06:15.28
J16 Sturgeon Electric CA/IBEW Local 47 ‐ Daniel Jameson, Cole Rae‐Plouffe, Steve LekvSturgeon E 0 100 01:29.31 100 08:09.94 100 10:47.75 98 01:07.74 01:08.09 02:15.83 398 22:42.83 4 05:40.71
J17 SCE Tulare 51 ‐ James Bylow, Jonathan Gutierrez, Alex Cortez SCE 0 94 03:38.00 100 14:44.43 100 11:22.66 100 02:18.53 01:53.31 04:11.84 394 33:56.93 4 08:29.23
J18 Hardisty ‐ Eric Hardisty, Daniel Hardisty, Dillon Firpo  SCE  0 100 03:28.25 100 18:35.06 100 12:44.81 100 02:04.12 01:56.50 04:00.62 400 38:48.74 4 09:42.18
J19 Biscuit ‐ Brandon Branch , Jake Gilmer, Kyle Vanderpool PG&E 0 100 03:19.15 100 11:18.04 100 12:31.54 100 01:27.09 01:36.75 03:03.84 400 30:12.57 4 07:33.14
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